Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Saha Infratech Private Limited; Date of Commencement of ClI

digit

P: 05-04-2021; L[)st Ofl%%%ldl

registration num

er:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

itors as on: 05-02-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Shiv Nandan Sharma; Process Number: 1; Last 5

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

No. of Claims

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

174

3112526859.31

168

2471348283.53

57.80

630770118.90

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

3082825013

553647437

12.95

2529177577

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

42048245

42048245

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

14

19030434

13

10853959

0.25

8176476

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

84795

84795

0.00

630770118.90

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

34

5194150206

18

1239470343.88

28.99

3954679862.12

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

11450665552.31

4275404818.4100

003

100.00

7164852279.02

Annexure 9
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