Name of the Corporate Debtor: Saha Infratech Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 05-04-2021; List of Creditors as on: 05-02-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Shiv Nandan Sharma; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10641

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	174	3112526859.31	168	2471348283.53	57.80	0	630770118.90	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	9	3082825013	2	553647437	12.95	0	2529177577	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	42048245	0	0		0	42048245	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	14	19030434	13	10853959	0.25	0	8176476	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	84795	1	84795	0.00	0	630770118.90	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	34	5194150206	18	1239470343.88	28.99	0	3954679862.12	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		235	11450665552.31	202	4275404818.4100 003	100.00	0	7164852279.02	0	